O 2000, The Compliance Sauce, hw

Order: 19800168 Doc: CALOSA:2004 02368076 Page 2 of 15 Created By: Athiq Printed: 7/2/2015 2:49:26 PM 1ST

9/15104
3

Note” means the promissory note signed by Borrower and dated Septonber 3, 2004 
states that Borrower owes Lender three hundred thirty three thousand seven hundred and 
IW/lOOths Dollars(US $ 333,700.00

plus interest Borrower has promised to pay this debt in regular Penodrc Payments and to pay the debt in lull not later than 
October 1, 2034

The Note(5)

)

“Property” means the property that is described below under the heading “Transfer of Rights in the Property(G)